
DATES OF SENATE MEETINGS for 2020-21  
 

Dates Event Location  

Monday, August 10, 2020 Senate Retreat Remote  

Friday, August 28, 2020 Convocation Various  

Friday, September 4, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, September 11, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, September 18, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, September 25, 2020 OPEN   

Friday, October 2, 2020 UAS Remote   

Friday, October 9, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, October 16, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, October 23, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, October 30, 2020 OPEN  
Friday, November 6, 2020 UAS Remote   

Friday, November 13, 2020 ECS Remote Teach-In Nov. 11 (Remote) 

Friday, November 20, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, November 27, 2020 No Meeting Thanksgiving Recess - University Closed 

Friday, December 4, 2020 UAS Remote   

Friday, December 11, 2020 ECS Remote   

Friday, December 18, 2020 No Meeting No Meeting - Exam Week 

Friday, December 25, 2020 No Meeting University Closed 

Friday, January 1, 2021 No Meeting University Closed 

Friday, January 8, 2021 No Meeting Classes not in session 

Friday, January 15, 2021 No Meeting  Classes not in session 

Friday, January 22, 2021 ECS Remote MLK recess Mon. Jan. 18; classes resume Jan. 19 

Friday, January 29, 2021 ECS Remote  

Friday, February 5, 2021 OPEN   

Friday, February 12, 2021 UAS Remote   

Friday, February 19, 2021 ECS Remote   

Friday, February 26, 2021 ECS Remote   

Friday, March 5, 2021 ECS Remote   

Friday, March 12, 2021 OPEN  
Friday, March 19, 2021 UAS Remote   

Friday, March 26, 2021 ECS Remote   

Friday, April 2, 2021 ECS Remote   

Friday, April 9, 2021 UAS Remote   

Friday, April 16, 2021 ECS/UAS Remote   

Friday, April 23, 2021 ECS/UAS Remote Election of Leadership  

Friday, April 30, 2021 No Meeting No Meeting - Exam Week 

  
 

 
 


